Hickory Classic - 2019-08-17 - Resultatlist:
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Blixt / Andersson
Johansson / Nyman
Petersson / Lindh
Bjorkman / Leijon
Thornkvist / Bergman
Moberg / Kack
Lundborg / Svensson
Bergerfalk / Bergerfalk
Nyhammar / Nyhammar
Alsén / Alsén

Svensson / Heimdahl
Isberg / Nygren

Maritz / Andersson
Elofsson / Jonsson
Glovéus / Sjo

Bermling / Pettersson
Hansson / Kack
Beurling / Karlsson

SHCP
23
18
11
25
9
15
21
46
50
26
31
12
31
20
12
15
28
26

RESULTAT
62
63
66
66
67
67
67
68
68
69
69
71
71
72
73
73
74
75
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